
List of Departmental Exchange Coordinators
● American Studies:

○ A. Martinez a.m.martinez@rug.nl

● Archaeology:
○ L. de Jong lidewijde.de.Jong@rug.nl

● Arctic Studies:
○ M.J.J.E. Loonen m.j.j.e.loonen@rug.nl

● Art History:
○ J. Bogers studyadvice.ac@rug.nl

● Arts, Culture and Media:
○ A.J.D. de Lacey a.j.d.de.lacey@rug.nl

● Classical Studies:
○ R.P. van den Borg historyadvice@rug.nl

● Communication and Information Sciences:
○ M. Bergmans studyadvicecis@rug.nl

● Information Science:
○ A. Everaarts a.everaarts@rug.nl

● Dutch Language and Culture:
○ A. Everaarts a.everaarts@rug.nl

○ S. van Ooij studieadviseurtaalwetenschap@rug.nl

● English Language and Culture:
○ A.K. Maher a.k.maher@rug.nl

● EMCL/Clinical Linguistics:
○ A. Pomstra emcl@rug.nl

● EM Euroculture:
○ M. van der Weij m.van.der.weij@rug.nl

○ J. Herms euroculture@rug.nl

● European Languages and Cultures (German):
○ W. Kehrein w.kehrein@rug.nl

● European Languages and Cultures (Italian):
○ F. Galati f.m.c.galati@rug.nl
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● European Languages and Cultures (Spanish):
○ P. García Jiménez m.d.p.garcia.jimenez@rug.nl

● European Languages and Cultures (French):
○ C.A.S. Kervio c.a.s.kervio@rug.nl

● European Languages and Cultures (English):
○ V. Alexander v.alexander@rug.nl

● European Languages and Cultures (Swedish):
○ E. Jiresch e.jiresch@rug.nl

● European Languages and Cultures (Russian):
○ A. Buiting a.i.buiting@rug.nl

● European Languages and Cultures (Dutch):
○ Ellen de Bot e.n.j.m.de.bot@rug.nl

● History:
○ R.P. van der Borg & H. de Haas

studieadviesgeschiedenis@rug.nl

● International Relations (BA IRIO):
○ R. Huttinga, D. Zomer & H. de Haas studieadviesibio@rug.nl

● International Relations (MA IR: East Asian Studies):
○ Exam Board Request approval courses abroad / Learning

Agreement

● Linguistics:
○ S. van Ooij studieadviseurtaalwetenschap@rug.nl

● EM LCT/Language and Communication Technologies (Double
Degree Programme):

○ T. Caselli t.caselli@rug.nl

○ M. Nissim m.nissim@rug.nl

● Media Studies:
○ E. Kastelein studyadvicemediastudies@rug.nl

● Minorities & Multilingualism:
○ A. Everaarts a.everaarts@rug.nl

● Middle Eastern Studies:
○ H. Hamad h.hamad@rug.nl

● NOHA (EM International Humanitarian Action):
○ J. Dijkstra & S. Ootjers noha@rug.nl
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● ReMa Cultural Leadership:
○ J. Kolsteeg johan.kolsteeg@rug.nl

● ReMa Classical, Medieval and Early Modern Studies
○ B. van der Borg r.p.van.der.borg@rug.nl

mailto:johan.kolsteeg@rug.nl
mailto:r.p.van.der.borg@rug.nl

